)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 02:59:04 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S 0661 Concurrent Resolution, By Fanning
Similar (H 4929)
Summary: Fairfield County; Jerry Nealy Bridge

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE BRIDGE
ON WATEREE ROAD WHERE IT CROSSES THE WATEREE CREEK "JERRY NEALY BRIDGE" AND ERECT
APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THIS LOCATION CONTAINING THE DESIGNATION.

03/14/19
03/14/19
03/19/19
03/20/19
03/20/19
03/21/19
03/21/19
05/08/19
05/09/19

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)

Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 3)

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 58)

Introduced (House Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 3)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 82)
Rejected (House Journal-page 95)

Page 1 of 1



