

## Session 123 - (2019-2020)

### S 0661 Concurrent Resolution, By Fanning

*Similar (H 4929)*

**Summary:** Fairfield County; Jerry Nealy Bridge

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE BRIDGE ON WATeree ROAD WHERE IT CROSSES THE WATeree CREEK "JERRY NEALY BRIDGE" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THIS LOCATION CONTAINING THE DESIGNATION.

03/14/19	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 5)
03/14/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)
03/19/19	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 3)
03/20/19		Scrivener's error corrected
03/20/19	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 58)
03/21/19	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 3)
03/21/19	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 3)
05/08/19	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 82)
05/09/19	House	Rejected (House Journal-page 95)